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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
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Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind ICF

Points
1 8 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 96.46 60 156.46 45 93.39 0 93.39 1 93.39 0.00 20.00
2 5 BENUS Matej SVK 96.08 0 96.08 2 93.24 2 95.24 2 95.24 +1.85 22.97
3 1 FLORENCE David GBR 95.58 0 95.58 1 DNS 95.58 +2.19 23.52
4 4 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 97.12 4 101.12 13 93.67 2 95.67 3 95.67 +2.28 23.66
5 21 VIELLIARD Thibaud FRA 96.58 0 96.58 3 98.59 4 102.59 20 96.58 +3.19 25.12
6 19 LENARCIC Jure SLO 96.75 0 96.75 4 96.90 4 100.90 14 96.75 +3.36 25.40
7 2 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 96.79 0 96.79 5 96.21 2 98.21 8 96.79 +3.40 25.46
8 13 MARINIC Matija CRO 100.24 4 104.24 24 97.05 0 97.05 4 97.05 +3.66 25.88
9 6 BERCIC Anze SLO 95.26 2 97.26 6 95.95 2 97.95 6 97.26 +3.87 26.22

10 9 BENZIEN Jan GER 101.86 0 101.86 16 97.60 0 97.60 5 97.60 +4.21 26.76
11 3 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 97.15 6 103.15 21 96.16 2 98.16 7 98.16 +4.77 27.66
12 17 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 98.45 0 98.45 7 DNS 98.45 +5.06 28.13
13 11 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 96.51 2 98.51 8 110.19 8 118.19 37 98.51 +5.12 28.22
14 23 EICHFELD Casey USA 96.81 4 100.81 12 97.71 2 99.71 9 99.71 +6.32 30.15
15 30 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 95.95 4 99.95 11 97.85 2 99.85 10 99.85 +6.46 30.38
16 14 MARC Jonathan FRA 97.88 2 99.88 9 101.12 2 103.12 22 99.88 +6.49 30.42
17 20 MASEK Jan CZE 99.92 0 99.92 10 98.16 2 100.16 11 99.92 +6.53 30.49
18 7 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 102.50 0 102.50 18 98.42 2 100.42 12 100.42 +7.03 31.29
19 16 BORROWS Ian AUS 102.72 2 104.72 26 100.68 0 100.68 13 100.68 +7.29 31.71
20 25 QUINN Thomas GBR 102.38 2 104.38 25 98.92 2 100.92 15 100.92 +7.53 32.09
21 24 JEFFERY Robin AUS 100.51 2 102.51 19 101.11 0 101.11 16 101.11 +7.72 32.40
22 44 BURGESS Adam GBR 101.08 2 103.08 20 101.24 0 101.24 17 101.24 +7.85 32.61
23 29 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 105.94 2 107.94 31 101.25 0 101.25 18 101.25 +7.86 32.62
24 22 ERGUIN Jon ESP 99.29 2 101.29 14 100.11 4 104.11 27 101.29 +7.90 32.69
25 12 JANE Michal CZE 99.25 4 103.25 22 99.37 2 101.37 19 101.37 +7.98 32.82
26 18 ROZMUS Karol SVK 101.37 0 101.37 15 101.70 2 103.70 25 101.37 +7.98 32.82
27 26 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 99.94 2 101.94 17 99.79 52 151.79 40 101.94 +8.55 33.73
28 51 KLAUSS Gauthier FRA 104.95 0 104.95 28 102.64 0 102.64 21 102.64 +9.25 34.86
29 34 GARMENDIA Aitor ESP 103.57 0 103.57 23 104.12 8 112.12 34 103.57 +10.18 36.35
30 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 118.43 100 218.43 48 101.60 2 103.60 23 103.60 +10.21 36.40
31 28 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 98.83 6 104.83 27 99.69 4 103.69 24 103.69 +10.30 36.54
32 32 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 106.75 2 108.75 33 102.10 2 104.10 26 104.10 +10.71 37.20
33 42 ZHANG Genyuan CHN 106.39 0 106.39 30 104.74 0 104.74 28 104.74 +11.35 38.23
34 31 LOKKEN Zachary USA 105.91 6 111.91 36 105.19 0 105.19 29 105.19 +11.80 38.95
35 33 FABRIS Christian AUS 107.24 8 115.24 39 101.42 4 105.42 30 105.42 +12.03 39.32
36 38 JEGOU Liam IRL 105.06 6 111.06 35 103.50 2 105.50 31 105.50 +12.11 39.45
37 35 WERRO Simon SUI 106.20 0 106.20 29 106.75 56 162.75 41 106.20 +12.81 40.58
38 36 CARVALHO Jose POR 102.67 6 108.67 32 101.63 12 113.63 35 108.67 +15.28 44.54
39 37 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 107.18 2 109.18 34 105.89 4 109.89 32 109.18 +15.79 45.36
40 39 HETSMAN Anton BLR 111.94 6 117.94 40 108.12 2 110.12 33 110.12 +16.73 46.87
41 52 SHI Xiaoxu CHN 111.00 4 115.00 37 113.20 2 115.20 36 115.00 +21.61 54.71
42 40 SILVA Jose VEN 113.10 2 115.10 38 113.70 6 119.70 38 115.10 +21.71 54.87
43 45 TANIGUCHI Kazuya JPN 114.29 8 122.29 41 110.55 252 362.55 45 122.29 +28.90 66.42
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1st Run 2nd Run Best
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44 41 BAEZA Gaston ARG 119.07 62 181.07 46 119.22 4 123.22 39 123.22 +29.83 67.91
45 43 GUDINO Argenis VEN 129.75 12 141.75 42 135.24 154 289.24 44 141.75 +48.36 97.67
46 48 PRADA TORRES Guillem AND 140.37 10 150.37 43 168.96 58 226.96 43 150.37 +56.98 111.52
47 47 PURI Suworna Raj NEP 137.12 16 153.12 44 124.78 260 384.78 46 153.12 +59.73 115.94
48 46 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 103.93 106 209.93 47 109.39 58 167.39 42 167.39 +74.00 138.86

27 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE DNS 0 DNS
10 ANTON Franz GER DNS DNS
49 SEEMANN Eloi COD DNS DNS
50 MORAN Ariel ARG DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando
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1 268 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 119.73 52 171.73 11 108.41 0 108.41 1 108.41 0.00 20.00
2 261 FOX Jessica AUS 107.75 2 109.75 1 DNS 109.75 +1.34 21.85
3 269 SCHMID Julia AUT 117.00 60 177.00 14 115.03 0 115.03 2 115.03 +6.62 29.16
4 264 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 120.75 4 124.75 4 118.12 0 118.12 3 118.12 +9.71 33.44
5 262 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 114.61 4 118.61 2 DNS 118.61 +10.20 34.11
6 265 REBOURS Oriane FRA 115.83 6 121.83 3 115.78 4 119.78 4 119.78 +11.37 35.73
7 271 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 118.38 56 174.38 13 124.38 0 124.38 5 124.38 +15.97 42.10
8 263 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 126.78 0 126.78 5 DNS 126.78 +18.37 45.42
9 276 LAZKANO Miren ESP 123.96 66 189.96 16 124.11 4 128.11 6 128.11 +19.70 47.26

10 277 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 128.47 10 138.47 8 122.67 6 128.67 7 128.67 +20.26 48.03
11 266 JANCOVA Monika CZE 138.99 54 192.99 17 125.37 6 131.37 8 131.37 +22.96 51.77
12 275 McGEE Alexandra CAN 123.45 58 181.45 15 128.15 8 136.15 9 136.15 +27.74 58.38
13 278 BAUDU Lucie FRA 124.86 12 136.86 6 125.47 104 229.47 15 136.86 +28.45 59.36
14 274 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 134.16 4 138.16 7 133.75 8 141.75 11 138.16 +29.75 61.16
15 281 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 131.64 8 139.64 9 137.49 50 187.49 14 139.64 +31.23 63.21
16 267 BORROWS Alison AUS 119.90 52 171.90 12 134.92 6 140.92 10 140.92 +32.51 64.98
17 272 REEVES Micki USA 137.12 10 147.12 10 136.66 6 142.66 12 142.66 +34.25 67.39
18 273 WIDER Anna SUI 136.33 60 196.33 18 142.02 8 150.02 13 150.02 +41.61 77.57
19 270 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 120.07 162 282.07 19 123.23 114 237.23 16 237.23 +128.82 198.24
20 282 TORRES Zuhairyn VEN DNF 140.02 606 746.02 17 746.02 +637.61 902.22

279 REINOSO Sofia MEX DNS DNS
280 DIAZ Sofia ARG DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando
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1 61 SKANTAR Ladislav

SKANTAR Peter
SVK 100.41 0 100.41 1 104.70 6 110.70 7 100.41 0.00 20.00

2 65 LABARELLE Pierre
PESCHIER Nicolas

FRA 104.45 4 108.45 8 100.75 0 100.75 1 100.75 +0.34 20.51

3 62 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin

POL 101.37 0 101.37 2 102.36 2 104.36 3 101.37 +0.96 21.43

4 67 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan

SVK 105.76 6 111.76 11 103.34 0 103.34 2 103.34 +2.93 24.38

5 66 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan

GER 104.28 0 104.28 3 113.61 6 119.61 11 104.28 +3.87 25.78

6 69 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 102.82 2 104.82 4 107.62 12 119.62 12 104.82 +4.41 26.59

7 63 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter

SVK 103.89 2 105.89 5 DNS 105.89 +5.48 28.19

8 72 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus

ESP 106.30 4 110.30 10 105.93 0 105.93 4 105.93 +5.52 28.25

9 64 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard

GBR 102.07 4 106.07 6 DNS 106.07 +5.66 28.46

10 78 YE Yongtao
HUANG Yongze

CHN 106.62 2 108.62 9 106.12 0 106.12 5 106.12 +5.71 28.53

11 70 BURGESS Adam
PITT Greg

GBR 103.89 4 107.89 7 110.74 58 168.74 15 107.89 +7.48 31.17

12 73 LISTER Matthew
DAVIES Rhys

GBR 108.90 50 158.90 18 110.15 0 110.15 6 110.15 +9.74 34.55

13 71 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey

USA 109.95 4 113.95 13 108.07 4 112.07 8 112.07 +11.66 37.42

14 76 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao

CHN 112.53 0 112.53 12 112.40 6 118.40 10 112.53 +12.12 38.11

15 74 HODSON Ethan
JEFFERY Robin

AUS 112.60 2 114.60 14 108.43 6 114.43 9 114.43 +14.02 40.94

16 75 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon

SUI 110.15 6 116.15 15 DNS 116.15 +15.74 43.51

17 68 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo

FRA 112.33 4 116.33 16 106.92 50 156.92 14 116.33 +15.92 43.78

18 77 VETROVSKY Jan
MATEJKA Michael

CZE 113.54 4 117.54 17 114.90 56 170.90 16 117.54 +17.13 45.59

19 79 SILVA Jose
GUDINO Argenis

VEN 127.29 112 239.29 20 143.32 6 149.32 13 149.32 +48.91 93.07

20 81 ROSSI Lucas
MORAN Ariel

ARG 149.31 64 213.31 19 58 DNF 213.31 +112.90 188.66

80 ROSSI Sebastian
CORDERO Matias

ARG DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando
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1st Run 2nd Run Best
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Time Rk Time Pen.
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1 120 BRUS Simon SLO 94.10 2 96.10 24 89.25 0 89.25 1 89.25 0.00 20.00
2 101 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 92.14 0 92.14 3 89.34 0 89.34 2 89.34 +0.09 20.15
3 125 CLARKE Joseph GBR 90.82 2 92.82 5 89.63 0 89.63 3 89.63 +0.38 20.64
4 119 CRESPO Joan ESP 88.77 4 92.77 4 89.80 0 89.80 4 89.80 +0.55 20.92
5 105 NEVEU Boris FRA 89.93 0 89.93 1 92.26 0 92.26 13 89.93 +0.68 21.14
6 106 PRINDIS Vit CZE 92.54 2 94.54 12 89.98 0 89.98 5 89.98 +0.73 21.23
7 117 KURT Michael SUI 92.61 2 94.61 13 90.22 0 90.22 6 90.22 +0.97 21.63
8 108 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 90.30 0 90.30 2 DNS 90.30 +1.05 21.76
9 102 AIGNER Hannes GER 93.00 0 93.00 6 90.53 0 90.53 7 90.53 +1.28 22.15

10 121 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 94.68 2 96.68 27 91.71 0 91.71 8 91.71 +2.46 24.13
11 136 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP 91.80 2 93.80 8 89.75 2 91.75 9 91.75 +2.50 24.20
12 127 MEGLIC Jure AZE 93.91 2 95.91 23 91.95 0 91.95 10 91.95 +2.70 24.54
13 135 LANGER Andreas AUT 95.89 0 95.89 22 91.99 0 91.99 11 91.99 +2.74 24.61
14 123 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 93.43 50 143.43 56 92.02 0 92.02 12 92.02 +2.77 24.66
15 111 POPIELA Dariusz POL 93.59 2 95.59 19 92.34 0 92.34 14 92.34 +3.09 25.19
16 131 POWELL Richard USA 94.31 0 94.31 11 92.40 0 92.40 15 92.40 +3.15 25.29
17 109 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 93.29 2 95.29 17 92.40 0 92.40 15 92.40 +3.15 25.29
18 116 DOBY Mathieu BEL 93.61 2 95.61 20 90.70 2 92.70 17 92.70 +3.45 25.80
19 114 GRIMM Alexander GER 93.75 2 95.75 21 90.97 2 92.97 18 92.97 +3.72 26.25
20 115 SMOLEN Michal USA 93.79 0 93.79 7 DNS 93.79 +4.54 27.63
21 113 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 91.90 2 93.90 9 92.94 4 96.94 31 93.90 +4.65 27.82
22 132 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 94.04 0 94.04 10 0 DNS 94.04 +4.79 28.05
23 104 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 93.07 2 95.07 16 90.73 4 94.73 19 94.73 +5.48 29.21
24 126 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 94.82 0 94.82 14 93.23 6 99.23 39 94.82 +5.57 29.36
25 118 HALCIN Martin SVK 92.99 2 94.99 15 104.12 54 158.12 57 94.99 +5.74 29.65
26 128 HAYWARD Ben CAN 92.26 54 146.26 58 93.16 2 95.16 20 95.16 +5.91 29.93
27 161 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 91.29 4 95.29 17 94.49 2 96.49 28 95.29 +6.04 30.15
28 129 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 97.12 2 99.12 32 93.35 2 95.35 21 95.35 +6.10 30.25
29 107 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 91.30 50 141.30 55 91.51 4 95.51 22 95.51 +6.26 30.52
30 134 WERRO Lukas SUI 96.37 0 96.37 26 93.57 2 95.57 23 95.57 +6.32 30.62
31 130 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 99.79 106 205.79 65 93.67 2 95.67 24 95.67 +6.42 30.79
32 103 DAILLE Etienne FRA 92.71 56 148.71 59 93.75 2 95.75 25 95.75 +6.50 30.92
33 133 ORNST Zdenek CZE 96.80 2 98.80 30 94.12 2 96.12 26 96.12 +6.87 31.55
34 112 ALBREHT Martin SLO 92.20 4 96.20 25 93.69 4 97.69 33 96.20 +6.95 31.68
35 110 HILGERT Lubos CZE 97.02 2 99.02 31 94.20 2 96.20 27 96.20 +6.95 31.68
36 157 POLACZYK Lukasz POL 97.91 6 103.91 40 94.66 2 96.66 29 96.66 +7.41 32.45
37 139 MRKOCI Marko CRO 98.62 0 98.62 29 92.84 4 96.84 30 96.84 +7.59 32.76
38 138 HUJSA Matus SVK 100.12 52 152.12 61 95.64 2 97.64 32 97.64 +8.39 34.10
39 124 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 98.30 4 102.30 37 95.82 2 97.82 34 97.82 +8.57 34.40
40 147 TEUNISSEN Marnix NED 104.15 106 210.15 66 97.83 0 97.83 35 97.83 +8.58 34.42
41 145 SCHLAEFLI Jeremias SUI 107.40 58 165.40 64 93.98 4 97.98 36 97.98 +8.73 34.67
42 150 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 98.03 0 98.03 28 94.92 6 100.92 42 98.03 +8.78 34.76
43 140 TAYLER Michael CAN 97.48 4 101.48 35 96.78 2 98.78 37 98.78 +9.53 36.02
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44 169 SHA Bing CHN 104.62 2 106.62 44 97.08 2 99.08 38 99.08 +9.83 36.52
45 144 KANAYA Tohru JPN 103.29 2 105.29 42 99.82 0 99.82 40 99.82 +10.57 37.76
46 143 MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo BRA 97.57 8 105.57 43 98.17 2 100.17 41 100.17 +10.92 38.35
47 141 BRADY Thomas GBR 96.44 4 100.44 33 95.29 6 101.29 43 100.44 +11.19 38.81
48 122 PETERLIN Janos SLO 99.41 2 101.41 34 95.67 50 145.67 54 101.41 +12.16 40.44
49 137 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 99.55 2 101.55 36 98.35 52 150.35 56 101.55 +12.30 40.67
50 142 WATKINS Daniel AUS 95.59 8 103.59 38 99.58 2 101.58 44 101.58 +12.33 40.72
51 159 PURI Suworna Raj NEP 107.72 8 115.72 48 102.53 0 102.53 45 102.53 +13.28 42.32
52 153 SEKER Enzo TUR 99.36 50 149.36 60 100.78 2 102.78 46 102.78 +13.53 42.74
53 156 HERMANS Dirk NED 99.67 4 103.67 39 96.51 52 148.51 55 103.67 +14.42 44.24
54 167 RYAN Cade IRL 116.78 12 128.78 53 102.21 2 104.21 47 104.21 +14.96 45.14
55 152 CORDERO Matias ARG 104.29 56 160.29 62 102.38 2 104.38 48 104.38 +15.13 45.43
56 151 SAEKI Yutaro JPN 100.78 4 104.78 41 104.08 100 204.08 62 104.78 +15.53 46.10
57 148 PEREZ Alexis VEN 109.65 14 123.65 52 106.77 0 106.77 49 106.77 +17.52 49.45
58 146 KRIESINGER Ingo BEL 99.00 8 107.00 45 107.30 6 113.30 51 107.00 +17.75 49.83
59 160 ROSSI Lucas ARG 109.33 8 117.33 50 105.55 2 107.55 50 107.55 +18.30 50.76
60 164 ROUICH Mehdi MAR 107.09 2 109.09 46 113.25 4 117.25 52 109.09 +19.84 53.34
61 162 KERKHOF VAN DE Jacob NED 104.36 6 110.36 47 103.61 110 213.61 63 110.36 +21.11 55.48
62 158 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 110.31 6 116.31 49 109.68 54 163.68 59 116.31 +27.06 65.48
63 165 O'FERRALL Tadhg IRL 115.19 4 119.19 51 120.33 56 176.33 61 119.19 +29.94 70.32
64 166 MALLOL TRAVESSET Marti AND 129.61 10 139.61 54 123.31 8 131.31 53 131.31 +42.06 90.69
65 163 TUGCU Tarik TUR 137.71 8 145.71 57 143.35 104 247.35 64 145.71 +56.46 114.89
66 149 GASSOU Mel TOG 155.27 6 161.27 63 149.19 12 161.19 58 161.19 +71.94 140.91
67 154 DAVIDSON Elliott IRL 111.85 102 213.85 67 110.24 58 168.24 60 168.24 +78.99 152.76
68 171 GUROV Anton BUL 106.73 702 808.73 68 DNS 808.73 +719.48 1229.21

155 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU DNS DNS
168 KISUNAS Jurgis LTU DNS DNS
170 KOSTOULAS-KARAKATSANIS Stavros COD DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind ICF

Points
1 207 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 96.98 0 96.98 1 98.83 0 98.83 1 96.98 0.00 20.00
2 225 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 99.28 0 99.28 2 100.83 150 250.83 46 99.28 +2.30 23.56
3 203 FOX Jessica AUS 101.69 2 103.69 7 100.24 0 100.24 2 100.24 +3.26 25.04
4 218 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 102.91 2 104.91 11 100.96 0 100.96 3 100.96 +3.98 26.16
5 206 FUNK Ricarda GER 101.79 0 101.79 3 102.37 2 104.37 7 101.79 +4.81 27.44
6 220 PENNIE Fiona GBR 107.33 2 109.33 22 102.44 0 102.44 4 102.44 +5.46 28.45
7 216 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 100.92 2 102.92 4 105.51 0 105.51 10 102.92 +5.94 29.19
8 201 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 101.09 2 103.09 5 104.66 4 108.66 15 103.09 +6.11 29.45
9 204 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 99.34 4 103.34 6 99.16 4 103.16 5 103.16 +6.18 29.56

10 205 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 103.87 0 103.87 8 102.60 6 108.60 14 103.87 +6.89 30.66
11 226 LATHAM Bethan GBR 119.13 0 119.13 34 104.13 0 104.13 6 104.13 +7.15 31.06
12 202 FER Emilie FRA 102.17 2 104.17 9 101.50 4 105.50 9 104.17 +7.19 31.12
13 208 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 102.40 2 104.40 10 106.90 4 110.90 23 104.40 +7.42 31.48
14 215 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 103.39 2 105.39 12 102.41 2 104.41 8 104.41 +7.43 31.49
15 217 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 105.64 0 105.64 13 98.79 52 150.79 38 105.64 +8.66 33.39
16 214 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 105.26 2 107.26 15 105.86 0 105.86 11 105.86 +8.88 33.73
17 209 TERCELJ Eva SLO 108.30 2 110.30 24 102.30 4 106.30 12 106.30 +9.32 34.42
18 223 LEITNER Lisa AUT 106.58 0 106.58 14 102.76 50 152.76 40 106.58 +9.60 34.85
19 222 JONES Luuka NZL 103.78 4 107.78 16 106.75 4 110.75 22 107.78 +10.80 36.70
20 210 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 105.87 2 107.87 17 102.63 54 156.63 41 107.87 +10.89 36.84
21 227 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 109.45 0 109.45 23 107.98 0 107.98 13 107.98 +11.00 37.01
22 213 GRANT Sarah AUS 106.24 2 108.24 18 108.52 2 110.52 21 108.24 +11.26 37.42
23 211 KALISKA Elena SVK 108.73 0 108.73 19 105.86 4 109.86 19 108.73 +11.75 38.17
24 228 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 106.87 2 108.87 20 106.30 4 110.30 20 108.87 +11.89 38.39
25 221 MANN Dana USA 111.48 2 113.48 28 106.96 2 108.96 16 108.96 +11.98 38.53
26 219 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 109.90 2 111.90 27 109.02 0 109.02 17 109.02 +12.04 38.62
27 212 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 109.26 0 109.26 21 110.17 2 112.17 26 109.26 +12.28 38.99
28 230 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 110.77 0 110.77 25 107.46 2 109.46 18 109.46 +12.48 39.30
29 231 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE 108.03 6 114.03 30 109.42 2 111.42 24 111.42 +14.44 42.33
30 236 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 111.60 0 111.60 26 113.10 50 163.10 42 111.60 +14.62 42.61
31 243 TROMPETER Caroline GER 109.63 4 113.63 29 109.78 2 111.78 25 111.78 +14.80 42.89
32 238 VREVC Neza SLO 124.28 0 124.28 38 110.98 2 112.98 27 112.98 +16.00 44.75
33 229 MEDON Joanna POL 113.38 158 271.38 50 112.07 2 114.07 28 114.07 +17.09 46.43
34 247 YANG Jie CHN 114.22 0 114.22 31 114.65 106 220.65 44 114.22 +17.24 46.67
35 224 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 111.80 4 115.80 32 104.82 10 114.82 29 114.82 +17.84 47.59
36 237 FROEHLICH Thea CAN 118.02 2 120.02 36 115.46 0 115.46 30 115.46 +18.48 48.58
37 232 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 110.28 6 116.28 33 158.39 112 270.39 48 116.28 +19.30 49.85
38 235 ITO Yoshika JPN 115.32 4 119.32 35 116.40 2 118.40 31 118.40 +21.42 53.13
39 233 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 113.13 8 121.13 37 102.01 154 256.01 47 121.13 +24.15 57.35
40 239 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 122.03 4 126.03 40 122.37 0 122.37 32 122.37 +25.39 59.27
41 241 CONLAN Aisling IRL 121.17 4 125.17 39 116.92 8 124.92 33 124.92 +27.94 63.22
42 250 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 120.57 6 126.57 41 116.67 14 130.67 34 126.57 +29.59 65.77
43 252 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 121.48 6 127.48 42 112.88 204 316.88 50 127.48 +30.50 67.17



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNParc Olimpic del Segre 01 Aug 2014 Start Time: 17:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created FRE 1 AUG 2014 18:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind ICF

Points
44 244 MISHIMA Ren JPN 130.69 0 130.69 43 121.28 150 271.28 49 130.69 +33.71 72.14
45 245 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 153.01 4 157.01 45 130.60 2 132.60 35 132.60 +35.62 75.09
46 246 PASTOR ROVIRA Zoe AND 128.82 4 132.82 44 137.87 10 147.87 37 132.82 +35.84 75.43
47 248 JAMILI Hind MAR 142.29 56 198.29 47 131.96 4 135.96 36 135.96 +38.98 80.29
48 249 REINOSO Sofia MEX 135.44 108 243.44 48 144.49 8 152.49 39 152.49 +55.51 105.86
49 240 DENHOLLANDER Jazmyne CAN 115.06 54 169.06 46 121.51 54 175.51 43 169.06 +72.08 131.49
50 251 DIAZ Sofia ARG 151.42 104 255.42 49 178.19 60 238.19 45 238.19 +141.21 238.41

234 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ DNS DNS
242 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olimpic del Segre 02 Aug 2014 Start Time: 09:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 2 AUG 2014 10:11Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 2 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.91 0 101.91 0.00 10.00
2 5 BENUS Matej SVK 102.27 0 102.27 +0.36 10.53
3 22 ERGUIN Jon ESP 103.23 0 103.23 +1.32 11.94
4 8 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 103.57 0 103.57 +1.66 12.44
5 3 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 103.71 0 103.71 +1.80 12.65
6 4 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 103.80 0 103.80 +1.89 12.78
7 11 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 102.14 2 104.14 +2.23 13.28
8 14 MARC Jonathan FRA 104.16 0 104.16 +2.25 13.31
8 25 QUINN Thomas GBR 104.16 0 104.16 +2.25 13.31

10 19 LENARCIC Jure SLO 102.44 2 104.44 +2.53 13.72
11 30 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 102.54 2 104.54 +2.63 13.87
12 1 FLORENCE David GBR 102.73 2 104.73 +2.82 14.15
13 17 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 105.01 0 105.01 +3.10 14.56
14 12 JANE Michal CZE 101.60 4 105.60 +3.69 15.43
15 23 EICHFELD Casey USA 103.90 2 105.90 +3.99 15.87
16 20 MASEK Jan CZE 104.01 2 106.01 +4.10 16.03
17 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 104.37 2 106.37 +4.46 16.56
18 6 BERCIC Anze SLO 105.80 2 107.80 +5.89 18.67
19 24 JEFFERY Robin AUS 106.47 2 108.47 +6.56 19.66
20 16 BORROWS Ian AUS 106.50 2 108.50 +6.59 19.70
21 44 BURGESS Adam GBR 108.92 0 108.92 +7.01 20.32
22 51 KLAUSS Gauthier FRA 109.67 0 109.67 +7.76 21.42
23 7 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 105.78 4 109.78 +7.87 21.58
24 29 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 108.25 2 110.25 +8.34 22.28
25 13 MARINIC Matija CRO 108.73 2 110.73 +8.82 22.98
26 26 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 105.44 6 111.44 +9.53 24.03
26 34 GARMENDIA Aitor ESP 111.44 0 111.44 +9.53 24.03
28 18 ROZMUS Karol SVK 109.48 2 111.48 +9.57 24.09
29 9 BENZIEN Jan GER 106.12 6 112.12 +10.21 25.03
30 21 VIELLIARD Thibaud FRA 109.36 52 161.36 +59.45 97.50

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olimpic del Segre 02 Aug 2014 Start Time: 10:05
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 2 AUG 2014 10:54Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 261 FOX Jessica AUS 119.85 0 119.85 0.00 10.00
2 268 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 118.28 6 124.28 +4.43 15.54
3 263 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 122.77 2 124.77 +4.92 16.16
4 265 REBOURS Oriane FRA 126.84 0 126.84 +6.99 18.75
5 262 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 127.94 2 129.94 +10.09 22.63
6 278 BAUDU Lucie FRA 127.40 4 131.40 +11.55 24.46
7 264 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 129.63 2 131.63 +11.78 24.74
8 276 LAZKANO Miren ESP 128.50 4 132.50 +12.65 25.83
9 277 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 135.98 2 137.98 +18.13 32.69

10 267 BORROWS Alison AUS 136.66 2 138.66 +18.81 33.54
11 273 WIDER Anna SUI 137.48 2 139.48 +19.63 34.57
12 266 JANCOVA Monika CZE 139.66 0 139.66 +19.81 34.79
13 271 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 139.11 2 141.11 +21.26 36.61
14 269 SCHMID Julia AUT 144.44 2 146.44 +26.59 43.28
15 274 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 144.87 2 146.87 +27.02 43.82
16 272 REEVES Micki USA 144.41 4 148.41 +28.56 45.74
17 275 McGEE Alexandra CAN 141.07 8 149.07 +29.22 46.57
18 281 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 141.45 16 157.45 +37.60 57.06
19 270 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 149.11 60 209.11 +89.26 121.71

282 TORRES Zuhairyn VEN 104 DNF
Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olimpic del Segre 03 Aug 2014 Start Time: 10:35
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 3 AUG 2014 11:23Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points

1 68 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 106.67 0 106.67 0.00 10.00

2 61 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 106.32 2 108.32 +1.65 12.32

3 62 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 110.20 0 110.20 +3.53 14.96

4 66 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 110.63 0 110.63 +3.96 15.57

5 72 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 110.89 0 110.89 +4.22 15.93

6 65 LABARELLE Pierre
PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 111.35 0 111.35 +4.68 16.58

7 64 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 111.83 0 111.83 +5.16 17.26

8 69 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 110.70 2 112.70 +6.03 18.48

9 63 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 107.47 6 113.47 +6.80 19.56

10 67 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 113.70 0 113.70 +7.03 19.89

11 78 YE Yongtao
HUANG Yongze CHN 113.00 2 115.00 +8.33 21.71

12 73 LISTER Matthew
DAVIES Rhys GBR 115.78 0 115.78 +9.11 22.81

13 74 HODSON Ethan
JEFFERY Robin AUS 116.03 0 116.03 +9.36 23.16

14 70 BURGESS Adam
PITT Greg GBR 115.02 2 117.02 +10.35 24.55

15 71 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 113.46 4 117.46 +10.79 25.17

16 75 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 115.87 2 117.87 +11.20 25.75

17 76 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao CHN 116.57 8 124.57 +17.90 35.17

18 77 VETROVSKY Jan
MATEJKA Michael CZE 123.50 4 127.50 +20.83 39.29

19 79 SILVA Jose
GUDINO Argenis VEN 168.45 14 182.45 +75.78 116.56

20 81 ROSSI Lucas
MORAN Ariel ARG 161.29 212 373.29 +266.62 384.92

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olimpic del Segre 02 Aug 2014 Start Time: 10:50
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 2 AUG 2014 12:19Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 105 NEVEU Boris FRA 92.66 0 92.66 0.00 10.00
2 161 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 93.60 0 93.60 +0.94 11.52
3 106 PRINDIS Vit CZE 93.62 0 93.62 +0.96 11.55
4 111 POPIELA Dariusz POL 94.41 0 94.41 +1.75 12.83
5 107 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 94.44 0 94.44 +1.78 12.88
6 101 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 94.58 0 94.58 +1.92 13.11
7 119 CRESPO Joan ESP 94.91 0 94.91 +2.25 13.64
8 108 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 95.00 0 95.00 +2.34 13.79
9 117 KURT Michael SUI 95.07 0 95.07 +2.41 13.90

10 109 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 93.16 2 95.16 +2.50 14.05
11 104 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 95.45 0 95.45 +2.79 14.52
12 115 SMOLEN Michal USA 95.60 0 95.60 +2.94 14.76
13 116 DOBY Mathieu BEL 95.80 0 95.80 +3.14 15.08
14 102 AIGNER Hannes GER 95.92 0 95.92 +3.26 15.28
15 131 POWELL Richard USA 96.24 0 96.24 +3.58 15.80
16 114 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.33 0 96.33 +3.67 15.94
17 121 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 94.55 2 96.55 +3.89 16.30
17 133 ORNST Zdenek CZE 96.55 0 96.55 +3.89 16.30
19 132 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.57 0 96.57 +3.91 16.33
20 130 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 96.72 0 96.72 +4.06 16.57
21 110 HILGERT Lubos CZE 96.73 0 96.73 +4.07 16.59
22 103 DAILLE Etienne FRA 97.40 0 97.40 +4.74 17.67
23 123 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 97.58 0 97.58 +4.92 17.96
24 125 CLARKE Joseph GBR 95.68 2 97.68 +5.02 18.13
25 128 HAYWARD Ben CAN 97.69 0 97.69 +5.03 18.14
26 136 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP 96.37 2 98.37 +5.71 19.24
27 127 MEGLIC Jure AZE 98.71 0 98.71 +6.05 19.79
28 118 HALCIN Martin SVK 96.93 2 98.93 +6.27 20.15
29 129 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 97.26 2 99.26 +6.60 20.68
30 113 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 99.36 0 99.36 +6.70 20.85
31 124 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 99.50 0 99.50 +6.84 21.07
32 120 BRUS Simon SLO 100.62 2 102.62 +9.96 26.12
33 138 HUJSA Matus SVK 101.76 2 103.76 +11.10 27.97
34 126 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 99.78 4 103.78 +11.12 28.00
35 139 MRKOCI Marko CRO 104.12 6 110.12 +17.46 38.26
36 134 WERRO Lukas SUI 109.04 6 115.04 +22.38 46.23
37 135 LANGER Andreas AUT 109.23 8 117.23 +24.57 49.77
38 112 ALBREHT Martin SLO 99.99 50 149.99 +57.33 102.81
39 157 POLACZYK Lukasz POL 101.67 50 151.67 +59.01 105.53
40 147 TEUNISSEN Marnix NED 108.85 56 164.85 +72.19 126.86

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALParc Olimpic del Segre 03 Aug 2014 Start Time: 09:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 3 AUG 2014 10:41Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 203 FOX Jessica AUS 106.39 0 106.39 0.00 10.00
2 204 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 106.56 0 106.56 +0.17 10.24
2 225 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 106.56 0 106.56 +0.17 10.24
4 201 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 104.89 2 106.89 +0.50 10.70
5 205 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 107.17 0 107.17 +0.78 11.10
6 207 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 107.29 0 107.29 +0.90 11.27
7 210 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 107.48 0 107.48 +1.09 11.54
8 216 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 107.63 0 107.63 +1.24 11.75
9 202 FER Emilie FRA 104.80 4 108.80 +2.41 13.40

10 208 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 109.24 0 109.24 +2.85 14.02
11 215 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 107.34 2 109.34 +2.95 14.16
12 209 TERCELJ Eva SLO 107.52 2 109.52 +3.13 14.41
13 218 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 108.06 2 110.06 +3.67 15.17
14 222 JONES Luuka NZL 108.72 2 110.72 +4.33 16.10
15 220 PENNIE Fiona GBR 110.87 0 110.87 +4.48 16.32
16 212 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 111.27 0 111.27 +4.88 16.88
17 213 GRANT Sarah AUS 109.93 2 111.93 +5.54 17.81
18 228 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 109.96 2 111.96 +5.57 17.85
19 206 FUNK Ricarda GER 108.08 4 112.08 +5.69 18.02
20 223 LEITNER Lisa AUT 110.65 2 112.65 +6.26 18.83
21 211 KALISKA Elena SVK 109.93 4 113.93 +7.54 20.63
22 230 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 110.46 4 114.46 +8.07 21.38
23 214 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 113.35 2 115.35 +8.96 22.63
24 217 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 113.12 4 117.12 +10.73 25.13
25 219 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 117.19 4 121.19 +14.80 30.87
26 236 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 118.01 4 122.01 +15.62 32.02
27 227 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 118.15 4 122.15 +15.76 32.22
28 221 MANN Dana USA 125.02 4 129.02 +22.63 41.91
29 231 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE 136.64 4 140.64 +34.25 58.29
30 226 LATHAM Bethan GBR 119.78 52 171.78 +65.39 102.19

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olimpic del Segre 02 Aug 2014 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SAM 2 AUG 2014 13:02Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 2 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 98.06 0 98.06 0.00
2 5 BENUS Matej SVK 98.48 0 98.48 +0.42
3 3 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 99.16 0 99.16 +1.10
4 4 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 101.44 0 101.44 +3.38
5 8 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 100.14 2 102.14 +4.08
6 11 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 100.32 2 102.32 +4.26
7 19 LENARCIC Jure SLO 101.05 2 103.05 +4.99
8 25 QUINN Thomas GBR 102.36 2 104.36 +6.30
9 14 MARC Jonathan FRA 104.64 0 104.64 +6.58

10 22 ERGUIN Jon ESP 106.58 2 108.58 +10.52

SEMIFINALISTS
11 30 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 102.54 2 104.54 +2.63
12 1 FLORENCE David GBR 102.73 2 104.73 +2.82
13 17 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 105.01 0 105.01 +3.10
14 12 JANE Michal CZE 101.60 4 105.60 +3.69
15 23 EICHFELD Casey USA 103.90 2 105.90 +3.99
16 20 MASEK Jan CZE 104.01 2 106.01 +4.10
17 15 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 104.37 2 106.37 +4.46
18 6 BERCIC Anze SLO 105.80 2 107.80 +5.89
19 24 JEFFERY Robin AUS 106.47 2 108.47 +6.56
20 16 BORROWS Ian AUS 106.50 2 108.50 +6.59
21 44 BURGESS Adam GBR 108.92 0 108.92 +7.01
22 51 KLAUSS Gauthier FRA 109.67 0 109.67 +7.76
23 7 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 105.78 4 109.78 +7.87
24 29 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 108.25 2 110.25 +8.34
25 13 MARINIC Matija CRO 108.73 2 110.73 +8.82
26 26 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 105.44 6 111.44 +9.53
26 34 GARMENDIA Aitor ESP 111.44 0 111.44 +9.53
28 18 ROZMUS Karol SVK 109.48 2 111.48 +9.57
29 9 BENZIEN Jan GER 106.12 6 112.12 +10.21
30 21 VIELLIARD Thibaud FRA 109.36 52 161.36 +59.45

HEATS
31 28 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 99.69 4 103.69 +10.30
32 32 PFEIFFER Frederick GER 102.10 2 104.10 +10.71
33 42 ZHANG Genyuan CHN 104.74 0 104.74 +11.35
34 31 LOKKEN Zachary USA 105.19 0 105.19 +11.80
35 33 FABRIS Christian AUS 101.42 4 105.42 +12.03
36 38 JEGOU Liam IRL 103.50 2 105.50 +12.11
37 35 WERRO Simon SUI 106.20 0 106.20 +12.81
38 36 CARVALHO Jose POR 102.67 6 108.67 +15.28
39 37 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 107.18 2 109.18 +15.79
40 39 HETSMAN Anton BLR 108.12 2 110.12 +16.73
41 52 SHI Xiaoxu CHN 111.00 4 115.00 +21.61
42 40 SILVA Jose VEN 113.10 2 115.10 +21.71
43 45 TANIGUCHI Kazuya JPN 114.29 8 122.29 +28.90



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olimpic del Segre 02 Aug 2014 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SAM 2 AUG 2014 13:02Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 41 BAEZA Gaston ARG 119.22 4 123.22 +29.83
45 43 GUDINO Argenis VEN 129.75 12 141.75 +48.36
46 48 PRADA TORRES Guillem AND 140.37 10 150.37 +56.98
47 47 PURI Suworna Raj NEP 137.12 16 153.12 +59.73
48 46 KOLOMANSKI Michal POL 109.39 58 167.39 +74.00

27 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 0
10 ANTON Franz GER
49 SEEMANN Eloi COD
50 MORAN Ariel ARG

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olimpic del Segre 02 Aug 2014 Start Time: 13:02
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 2 AUG 2014 13:39Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 261 FOX Jessica AUS 111.26 0 111.26 0.00
2 268 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 117.09 2 119.09 +7.83
3 263 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 121.39 2 123.39 +12.13
4 264 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 126.32 2 128.32 +17.06
5 262 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 123.90 6 129.90 +18.64
6 265 REBOURS Oriane FRA 124.01 6 130.01 +18.75
7 276 LAZKANO Miren ESP 128.36 4 132.36 +21.10
8 277 OLAZABAL Klara ESP 129.45 4 133.45 +22.19
9 278 BAUDU Lucie FRA 127.58 8 135.58 +24.32

10 267 BORROWS Alison AUS 127.96 8 135.96 +24.70

SEMIFINALISTS
11 273 WIDER Anna SUI 137.48 2 139.48 +19.63
12 266 JANCOVA Monika CZE 139.66 0 139.66 +19.81
13 271 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 139.11 2 141.11 +21.26
14 269 SCHMID Julia AUT 144.44 2 146.44 +26.59
15 274 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 144.87 2 146.87 +27.02
16 272 REEVES Micki USA 144.41 4 148.41 +28.56
17 275 McGEE Alexandra CAN 141.07 8 149.07 +29.22
18 281 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 141.45 16 157.45 +37.60
19 270 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 149.11 60 209.11 +89.26

282 TORRES Zuhairyn VEN 104 DNF
HEATS

279 REINOSO Sofia MEX
280 DIAZ Sofia ARG

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 4

La Seu d'Urgell
ESP

01.08. - 03.08.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Parc Olimpic del Segre 03 Aug 2014 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 3 AUG 2014 13:05Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 61 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 104.70 2 106.70 0.00

2 65 LABARELLE Pierre
PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 107.41 0 107.41 +0.71

3 68 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 108.16 0 108.16 +1.46

4 63 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 108.87 0 108.87 +2.17

5 64 FLORENCE David
HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 108.41 2 110.41 +3.71

6 69 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 108.52 2 110.52 +3.82

7 67 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 110.91 0 110.91 +4.21

8 72 MARZO Daniel
PEREZ Jesus ESP 109.08 2 111.08 +4.38

9 62 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 112.03 2 114.03 +7.33

10 66 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 112.01 4 116.01 +9.31

SEMIFINALISTS

11 78 YE Yongtao
HUANG Yongze CHN 113.00 2 115.00 +8.33

12 73 LISTER Matthew
DAVIES Rhys GBR 115.78 0 115.78 +9.11

13 74 HODSON Ethan
JEFFERY Robin AUS 116.03 0 116.03 +9.36

14 70 BURGESS Adam
PITT Greg GBR 115.02 2 117.02 +10.35

15 71 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 113.46 4 117.46 +10.79

16 75 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 115.87 2 117.87 +11.20

17 76 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao CHN 116.57 8 124.57 +17.90

18 77 VETROVSKY Jan
MATEJKA Michael CZE 123.50 4 127.50 +20.83

19 79 SILVA Jose
GUDINO Argenis VEN 168.45 14 182.45 +75.78

20 81 ROSSI Lucas
MORAN Ariel ARG 161.29 212 373.29 +266.62

HEATS

80 ROSSI Sebastian
CORDERO Matias ARG

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty
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1 108 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 92.18 0 92.18 0.00
2 105 NEVEU Boris FRA 92.24 0 92.24 +0.06
3 161 COMBOT Sebastien FRA 92.65 0 92.65 +0.47
4 117 KURT Michael SUI 93.22 0 93.22 +1.04
5 109 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 94.18 0 94.18 +2.00
6 107 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 94.39 0 94.39 +2.21
7 111 POPIELA Dariusz POL 95.23 0 95.23 +3.05
8 119 CRESPO Joan ESP 99.80 0 99.80 +7.62
9 101 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 93.12 50 143.12 +50.94

10 106 PRINDIS Vit CZE 94.41 50 144.41 +52.23

SEMIFINALISTS
11 104 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 95.45 0 95.45 +2.79
12 115 SMOLEN Michal USA 95.60 0 95.60 +2.94
13 116 DOBY Mathieu BEL 95.80 0 95.80 +3.14
14 102 AIGNER Hannes GER 95.92 0 95.92 +3.26
15 131 POWELL Richard USA 96.24 0 96.24 +3.58
16 114 GRIMM Alexander GER 96.33 0 96.33 +3.67
17 121 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 94.55 2 96.55 +3.89
17 133 ORNST Zdenek CZE 96.55 0 96.55 +3.89
19 132 HOUNSLOW Richard GBR 96.57 0 96.57 +3.91
20 130 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 96.72 0 96.72 +4.06
21 110 HILGERT Lubos CZE 96.73 0 96.73 +4.07
22 103 DAILLE Etienne FRA 97.40 0 97.40 +4.74
23 123 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 97.58 0 97.58 +4.92
24 125 CLARKE Joseph GBR 95.68 2 97.68 +5.02
25 128 HAYWARD Ben CAN 97.69 0 97.69 +5.03
26 136 DIEZ-CANEDO Alberto ESP 96.37 2 98.37 +5.71
27 127 MEGLIC Jure AZE 98.71 0 98.71 +6.05
28 118 HALCIN Martin SVK 96.93 2 98.93 +6.27
29 129 SCHWEIKERT Fabian GER 97.26 2 99.26 +6.60
30 113 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 99.36 0 99.36 +6.70
31 124 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 99.50 0 99.50 +6.84
32 120 BRUS Simon SLO 100.62 2 102.62 +9.96
33 138 HUJSA Matus SVK 101.76 2 103.76 +11.10
34 126 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 99.78 4 103.78 +11.12
35 139 MRKOCI Marko CRO 104.12 6 110.12 +17.46
36 134 WERRO Lukas SUI 109.04 6 115.04 +22.38
37 135 LANGER Andreas AUT 109.23 8 117.23 +24.57
38 112 ALBREHT Martin SLO 99.99 50 149.99 +57.33
39 157 POLACZYK Lukasz POL 101.67 50 151.67 +59.01
40 147 TEUNISSEN Marnix NED 108.85 56 164.85 +72.19

HEATS
41 145 SCHLAEFLI Jeremias SUI 93.98 4 97.98 +8.73
42 150 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 98.03 0 98.03 +8.78
43 140 TAYLER Michael CAN 96.78 2 98.78 +9.53
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No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty
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44 169 SHA Bing CHN 97.08 2 99.08 +9.83
45 144 KANAYA Tohru JPN 99.82 0 99.82 +10.57
46 143 MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo BRA 98.17 2 100.17 +10.92
47 141 BRADY Thomas GBR 96.44 4 100.44 +11.19
48 122 PETERLIN Janos SLO 99.41 2 101.41 +12.16
49 137 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 99.55 2 101.55 +12.30
50 142 WATKINS Daniel AUS 99.58 2 101.58 +12.33
51 159 PURI Suworna Raj NEP 102.53 0 102.53 +13.28
52 153 SEKER Enzo TUR 100.78 2 102.78 +13.53
53 156 HERMANS Dirk NED 99.67 4 103.67 +14.42
54 167 RYAN Cade IRL 102.21 2 104.21 +14.96
55 152 CORDERO Matias ARG 102.38 2 104.38 +15.13
56 151 SAEKI Yutaro JPN 100.78 4 104.78 +15.53
57 148 PEREZ Alexis VEN 106.77 0 106.77 +17.52
58 146 KRIESINGER Ingo BEL 99.00 8 107.00 +17.75
59 160 ROSSI Lucas ARG 105.55 2 107.55 +18.30
60 164 ROUICH Mehdi MAR 107.09 2 109.09 +19.84
61 162 KERKHOF VAN DE Jacob NED 104.36 6 110.36 +21.11
62 158 BOURHIS Jean Pierre SEN 110.31 6 116.31 +27.06
63 165 O'FERRALL Tadhg IRL 115.19 4 119.19 +29.94
64 166 MALLOL TRAVESSET Marti AND 123.31 8 131.31 +42.06
65 163 TUGCU Tarik TUR 137.71 8 145.71 +56.46
66 149 GASSOU Mel TOG 149.19 12 161.19 +71.94
67 154 DAVIDSON Elliott IRL 110.24 58 168.24 +78.99
68 171 GUROV Anton BUL 106.73 702 808.73 +719.48

155 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU
168 KISUNAS Jurgis LTU
170 KOSTOULAS-KARAKATSANIS Stavros COD

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando
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1 207 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 101.36 2 103.36 0.00
2 204 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 104.02 0 104.02 +0.66
3 202 FER Emilie FRA 103.33 2 105.33 +1.97
4 208 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 105.48 0 105.48 +2.12
5 225 MARTINEZ Marta ESP 105.19 2 107.19 +3.83
6 210 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 106.67 4 110.67 +7.31
7 205 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 114.05 0 114.05 +10.69
8 216 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 108.59 6 114.59 +11.23
9 203 FOX Jessica AUS 106.02 52 158.02 +54.66

10 201 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 123.44 50 173.44 +70.08

SEMIFINALISTS
11 215 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 107.34 2 109.34 +2.95
12 209 TERCELJ Eva SLO 107.52 2 109.52 +3.13
13 218 BOUZIDI Carole FRA 108.06 2 110.06 +3.67
14 222 JONES Luuka NZL 108.72 2 110.72 +4.33
15 220 PENNIE Fiona GBR 110.87 0 110.87 +4.48
16 212 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 111.27 0 111.27 +4.88
17 213 GRANT Sarah AUS 109.93 2 111.93 +5.54
18 228 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 109.96 2 111.96 +5.57
19 206 FUNK Ricarda GER 108.08 4 112.08 +5.69
20 223 LEITNER Lisa AUT 110.65 2 112.65 +6.26
21 211 KALISKA Elena SVK 109.93 4 113.93 +7.54
22 230 FRITSCHE Lisa GER 110.46 4 114.46 +8.07
23 214 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 113.35 2 115.35 +8.96
24 217 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 113.12 4 117.12 +10.73
25 219 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 117.19 4 121.19 +14.80
26 236 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 118.01 4 122.01 +15.62
27 227 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 118.15 4 122.15 +15.76
28 221 MANN Dana USA 125.02 4 129.02 +22.63
29 231 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE 136.64 4 140.64 +34.25
30 226 LATHAM Bethan GBR 119.78 52 171.78 +65.39

HEATS
31 243 TROMPETER Caroline GER 109.78 2 111.78 +14.80
32 238 VREVC Neza SLO 110.98 2 112.98 +16.00
33 229 MEDON Joanna POL 112.07 2 114.07 +17.09
34 247 YANG Jie CHN 114.22 0 114.22 +17.24
35 224 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 104.82 10 114.82 +17.84
36 237 FROEHLICH Thea CAN 115.46 0 115.46 +18.48
37 232 GROENEVELD Jessica CAN 110.28 6 116.28 +19.30
38 235 ITO Yoshika JPN 116.40 2 118.40 +21.42
39 233 ISMAILOVA Sevinch BLR 113.13 8 121.13 +24.15
40 239 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 122.37 0 122.37 +25.39
41 241 CONLAN Aisling IRL 116.92 8 124.92 +27.94
42 250 DORIA VILARRUBLA Monica AND 120.57 6 126.57 +29.59
43 252 DOBROTVORSKA Viktoriia UKR 121.48 6 127.48 +30.50
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44 244 MISHIMA Ren JPN 130.69 0 130.69 +33.71
45 245 PELLICER CHICA Laura AND 130.60 2 132.60 +35.62
46 246 PASTOR ROVIRA Zoe AND 128.82 4 132.82 +35.84
47 248 JAMILI Hind MAR 131.96 4 135.96 +38.98
48 249 REINOSO Sofia MEX 144.49 8 152.49 +55.51
49 240 DENHOLLANDER Jazmyne CAN 115.06 54 169.06 +72.08
50 251 DIAZ Sofia ARG 178.19 60 238.19 +141.21

234 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ
242 BARANAUSKAITE Erika LTU

Chief Judge

____________________
ALONSO Fernando


